
DEPARTMENT OF EVENING STUDIES -MDRC, PANJAB UNIVERSITY , CHANDIGARH 

Provisional Admission list of selected Candidates for admission to M.A. English 1st Semester  

under various category  for the session 2020-2021.

Total seats =68

GN=39, SC=10, ST=5, BC=3, Sports=3, Defence=3, PwD=3, Riot Victims=1, FF=1

Link to the fee portal: http://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee Code: T0250
User guide for candidate to fill the online fee through

fee portal http://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/instructions.pdf

Candidate can pay fee in the following manner:-

Fees to be submitted by the Candiate :                                         Rs. 8670/-

S.C. Students of Punjab (Upto 2.5 Lac Annual Income)                                    Rs.885/-

Selected candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee immedidately by 11-11-2020

by 06:00 p.m. 

Submit the scan copy of fee receipt at evmdrc_pu@pu.ac.in on or before 11-11-2020 

by 07:00 p.m.

(Sr. No./Application Number/Class must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise claim for seat 

shall be cancelled and the seat will be alloted to next waiting candidate.

Dealing Official  :- (Vivek Kumar Yadav = 7508926394)

GENERAL =39 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 1 2015005456 Prabhnoor Kaur Gurmit Singh YF 2749.28

2 2 2015006925 Anashi Hansretta Ravinder Hansretta GEN 2693.06

3 3 2015009612 Mandeep Kaur Sahib Singh SC 2542.04

4 4 2015006267 Bushra Anwar Anwar Ali GEN 2465.784

5 5 2015023797 Chongtham Priyadarshini Ch Indramani Singh GEN 2447.6

6 6 2015031826 Simran Harpal Singh OGC 2383.4

7 7 2015019283 NITIKA PAREEK ANIL PAREEK GEN 2285.838

8 8 2015043190 Anmol Yogesh Kumar GEN 2263.65

9 9 2015000475 Tina Anil Rattan GEN 2241.2

10 10 2015010413 Anshuman Walia Navneet Walia GEN 2207.984

11 11 2015012083 Ritu Raag Sanjeevan Singh GEN 2171.035

12 12 2015023466 Leimakhujam Neetu Leimakhujam Dinachandra 

Singh

BC 2167.2

13 13 2015015675 HARJOT KAUR AVTAR SINGH GEN 2147.8

14 14 2015021816 Shalu RAJESH KUMAR BC 2139.216

15 15 2015032528 Mahima Sahni Virender Kumar Sahni GEN 2130.6

16 16 2015014680 Sakshi Mehra Raj Kumar Mehra GEN 2101.1

17 17 2015024115 Riya Anurag Goyal GEN 2092.3

18 18 2015021846 POONAM RANI SURESH KUMAR GEN 2090.328

19 19 2015010108 Raksha Kumari Nirmal Singh GEN 2079

20 20 2015029340 Shaurya Sharma Praveen Kant Sharma GEN 2045.45

21 21 2015010920 HARINDER KAUR BALWINDER SINGH GEN 2011.065

22 22 2015020808 Sapna Saini Rakesh Kumar VS(FE) 2001.64

23 23 2015026469 Nenika Wahengbam Wahengbam Ratankumar GEN 1996.704

24 24 2015001000 Vikrant Suri Raj Kumar Suri GEN 1988.7

25 25 2015014268 Gaganpreet Kaur Khushwinder Singh BC,OGC,YF 1978.65

26 26 2015022614 Sukhwinder Kaur Jagseer Singh RAS 1965.6

27 27 2015019364 Swonam Kieran Roul Debadutta Roul GEN 1965.083

28 28 2015007135 LOVEPREET SINGH RAM PAL BC 1937.3

29 29 2015044161 JASHANPREET KEWAL KRISHAN BC,BAS 1921.6



30 30 2015013822 Parneet Kaur Maan Balraj Singh GEN 1920.24

31 31 2015004773 Dixita Rana rajeev kumar GEN 1919.287

32 32 2015022825 NALINI JAMWAL RAKESH KUMAR JAMWAL GEN 1901.2

33 33 2015027069 JORAWAR SINGH DALBIR SINGH GEN 1876.16

34 34 2015007894 Rajdeep Kaur Dhaliwal Prahlad Singh SC 1874.64

35 35 2015013080 Binny Malik Balbir Singh Malik GEN 1869.6

36 36 2015031193 BHAI HARSHDEEP SINGH 

CHAHAL

JATINDER SINGH CHAHAL GEN 1865.346

37 37 2015007849 Jyotsna Narang Shakti Parkash Narang GEN 1862.4

38 38 2015015492 Namrita Singh Amarjit Singh GEN 1853.08

39 39 2015024084 MANNAT MANN GURTINDER SINGH MANN GEN 1835.95

GENERAL WAITING LIST

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 40 2015027358 Ramandeep Kaur Gurdeep Singh GEN 1834.35

2 41 2015041313 Aarchee VINAY KUMAR NAGPAL GEN 1831.2

3 42 2015044735 Armaan Kaur Gurpreet Singh GEN 1830.3

4 43 2015004217 Navpreet Singh Deep Singh GEN 1829.52

5 44 2015029782 Atamjeet Kaur Bhalinder Singh GEN 1826.4

6 45 2015045524 Rubbal Kaur Manjit Singh GEN 1814.45

7 46 2015026667 Shivani Dutta Sanjeev Kumar Dutta GEN 1810.62

8 47 2015029083 Amarpreet Singh Gurdip Singh GEN 1809.36

9 48 2015005687 Kanwalpreet Kaur Labh Singh GEN 1806.24

10 49 2015025252 Gurkirat Kaur IQBAL SINGH GEN 1804.515

11 50 2015033137 Dharminder Pal Singh Bhupinder Singh GEN 1799.7

12 51 2015005089 SIMRANJEET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH SC 1790.295

13 52 2015020335 Nazia Kasim Ali GEN 1767.516

14 53 2015033138 Sangram Singh Ghumman Amarjit Singh Ghumman GEN 1766.016

15 54 2015037940 MADHU BALA PRITAM SINGH GEN 1761.26

16 55 2015019785 ANKITA SHARMA Hem Raj Sharma GEN 1754.784

17 56 2015022083 HARPREET SINGH HARJEET SINGH DEF 1739.85

18 57 2015036337 Toshi Khan Mustkim GEN 1722

19 58 2015045591 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH DEF,SC 1714.119

20 59 2015022125 Navjot Singh Brar Ranjeet Singh Brar GEN 1712.9

21 60 2015005139 Monu Kumari Surender Singh GEN 1712.727

22 61 2015029372 Nikhil Mahendra Singh GEN 1688.46

23 62 2015007507 Vikash Om Parkash SC 1675.2

24 63 2015017200 Shivansh Gupta Tarsem Gupta GEN 1660.68

25 64 2015029820 RATTANDEEP SINGH JATINDER SINGH GEN 1657.95

26 65 2015003785 Christina Lornie Christopher Lornie GEN 1647.529

27 66 2015020941 AMIT KUMAR DEEP KUMAR SC 1646.16

28 67 2015039729 KARUNDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 1643.25

29 68 2015002554 Manpreet Kaur Ranjit Singh SC 1641.295

30 69 2015024900 Jasmine Sandhu Varjit Singh GEN 1633.913

31 70 2015003023 Akshita Garg Surinder Garg GEN 1609.65

32 71 2015018873 Kritika Kumar Surinder Kumar SC 1606.606

33 72 2015011837 Ahsanuddin Khan Allauddin Khan GEN 1606.35

34 73 2015007673 RANVIJAY SINGH SUBHASH MALHOTRA GEN 1602

35 74 2015020765 Kanika Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma ST,OGC 1597.2

36 75 2015000345 ABHINAV SHARMA BAL MUCKEND SHARMA GEN 1592.12

37 76 2015038001 Amritpal Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC 1590.12

38 77 2015026038 PREKSHA PARMPAL SINGH BC 1587.6

39 78 2015001883 NISHANT SAINI BALVINDER SINGH RAS 1584

40 79 2015015451 LOAKESH KUMAR KIRPA RAM GEN 1580.522

41 80 2015000123 Pardeep Deendayal Saini BC 1578.34

42 81 2015044577 HARMAHTAB SINGH ANANTBIR SINGH FF 1576.724



43 82 2015025762 SNEHIL SHARMA RAVINDER SHARMA GEN 1572.48

44 83 2015024879 KawalJeet Hukam Chand BC,BAS 1570.8

45 84 2015007189 ANMOL HARBANS SINGH SC 1569.6

46 85 2015044585 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

47 86 2015010776 Ankit Kumar Jangid Rajendra Jangid GEN 1556.1

48 87 2015034518 Raman Singh Manjinder Singh GEN 1555.238

49 88 2015032990 GURPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH DEF 1555.2

50 89 2015021911 Ravinder Singh Jeet Ram BC 1547.28

51 90 2015007212 Manisha Parveen Kumar GEN 1535.94

52 91 2015019688 HIMMAT SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH GEN 1534.979

53 92 2015008699 Shreya Prashar Arun Prashar YF 1527.64

54 93 2015017826 Satvir Singh Harminder Singh GEN 1523.55

55 94 2015026867 GURPREET SAINI BALJIT SINGH SAINI BC 1515.36

56 95 2015037963 NAVI SAMBYAL RAJESHWAR SINGH DEF 1512

57 96 2015022017 Jagriti Sikka Ajay Sikka GEN 1512

58 97 2015030120 Manika Sanjay Rattan GEN 1512

59 98 2015041250 HARSIMRAN KAUR KARNAIL SINGH DHILLON GEN 1512

60 99 2015002790 PARUL KAUSHIK KAMAL KAUSHIK OGC 1510.244

61 100 2015000111 HIMANI KAUSHAL Jagdev Kaushal GEN 1499.4

62 101 2015041324 Pragati Yadav Satyapal Singh BC,DEF 1497.504

63 102 2015033102 Ankit Randhir GEN 1481.328

64 103 2015023606 PRINCE THAPA DIL BAHADUR THAPA GEN 1464

65 104 2015005945 Pragati Kumari Anil Kumar Anal GEN 1451.52

66 105 2015038937 Pratyaksh Beniwal VIJAY SINGH GEN 1446.9

67 106 2015001575 Samriti Sood Subhash chand sood GEN 1445

68 107 2015001592 Satnam Kaur Rajpal Singh BC 1440

69 108 2015000600 Rupali Raju SC 1429.05

70 109 2015002466 Sunil Kumar Sarwan Singh SC 1415.4

71 110 2015033173 Raksha Kumari Nirmal Singh GEN 1414.98

72 111 2015024089 KAMALDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH GEN 1414.8

73 112 2015032040 Ankur Raghubir Singh SC 1406.16

74 113 2015009532 Kanupriya Sabharwal Balraj Singh Sabharwal SC 1404.9

75 114 2015025839 Chirag Sabharwal Krishan Kumar GEN 1397.55

76 115 2015041127 Shiv Parkash Ram Avadh BC 1371.3

77 116 2015013896 Rajpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh GEN 1364.887

78 117 2015019494 Palwinder Kaur Dalbir Singh GEN 1363.2

79 118 2015031971 Swapnil Sharma Ravinder Sharma GEN 1341.9

80 119 2015018334 SATNAM SINGH DARSHAN SINGH BC 1337.7

81 120 2015015609 Sahibjot Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC,YF 1336.054

82 121 2015007326 Shaurya Nath Manoj Kumar GEN 1329.72

83 122 2015035554 Neha Sood Ajay Sood OGC 1317

84 123 2015012477 VIDYA NAND SANT LAL SC 1310

85 124 2015013116 Jasvir Kumar Tarsem Lal SC 1308.3

86 125 2015026687 Palakdeep Harbans Lal BC 1304.1

87 126 2015014904 AJEET SAIN SUBHAH MALHOTRA GEN 1302

88 127 2015036171 MAMTA DHIMAN AMIN CHAND SC 1288.8

89 128 2015012651 JASWINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH SC 1265.25

90 129 2015015177 Kapil Dhull Baldev Singh RAS 1260

91 130 2015028852 Jaspreet Kalyan Gurmeet singh SC 1212.75

92 131 2015030637 HARINDER SINGH GURMEL SINGH SC 1064.7

93 132 2015029997 SIMRANPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH SC 1056

SCHEDULED CASTE = 10 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)

Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 51 2015005089 SIMRANJEET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH SC 1790.295

2 58 2015045591 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH DEF,SC 1714.119

3 62 2015007507 Vikash Om Parkash SC 1675.2

4 66 2015020941 AMIT KUMAR DEEP KUMAR SC 1646.16

5 68 2015002554 Manpreet Kaur Ranjit Singh SC 1641.295



6 71 2015018873 Kritika Kumar Surinder Kumar SC 1606.606

7 76 2015038001 Amritpal Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC 1590.12

8 84 2015007189 ANMOL HARBANS SINGH SC 1569.6

9 85 2015044585 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

10 108 2015000600 Rupali Raju SC 1429.05

SCHEDULED CASTE WAITING LIST
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

11 109 2015002466 Sunil Kumar Sarwan Singh SC 1415.4

12 112 2015032040 Ankur Raghubir Singh SC 1406.16

13 113 2015009532 Kanupriya Sabharwal Balraj Singh Sabharwal SC 1404.9

14 120 2015015609 Sahibjot Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC,YF 1336.054

15 123 2015012477 VIDYA NAND SANT LAL SC 1310

16 124 2015013116 Jasvir Kumar Tarsem Lal SC 1308.3

17 127 2015036171 MAMTA DHIMAN AMIN CHAND SC 1288.8

18 128 2015012651 JASWINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH SC 1265.25

19 130 2015028852 Jaspreet Kalyan Gurmeet singh SC 1212.75

20 131 2015030637 HARINDER SINGH GURMEL SINGH SC 1064.7

21 132 2015029997 SIMRANPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH SC 1056

SCHEDULED TRIBE = 05 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 74 2015020765 Kanika Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma ST,OGC 1597.2

BACKWARD CLASS = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 77 2015026038 PREKSHA PARMPAL SINGH BC 1587.6

2 80 2015000123 Pardeep Deendayal Saini BC 1578.34

3 83 2015024879 KawalJeet Hukam Chand BC,BAS 1570.8

BACKWARD CLASS WAITING LIST
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 89 2015021911 Ravinder Singh Jeet Ram BC 1547.28

2 94 2015026867 GURPREET SAINI BALJIT SINGH SAINI BC 1515.36

3 101 2015041324 Pragati Yadav Satyapal Singh BC,DEF 1497.504

4 107 2015001592 Satnam Kaur Rajpal Singh BC 1440

5 115 2015041127 Shiv Parkash Ram Avadh BC 1371.3

6 119 2015018334 SATNAM SINGH DARSHAN SINGH BC 1337.7

7 125 2015026687 Palakdeep Harbans Lal BC 1304.1

DEFENCE = 03 (SELECTED CANDIDATES)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 56 2015022083 HARPREET SINGH HARJEET SINGH DEF 1739.85

2 58 2015045591 HARPREET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH DEF,SC 1714.119

3 85 2015044585 SANJEEV KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC,DEF 1556.978

DEFENCE  WAITING LIST 
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 88 2015032990 GURPREET SINGH BHOLA SINGH DEF 1555.2

2 95 2015037963 NAVI SAMBYAL RAJESHWAR SINGH DEF 1512

3 101 2015041324 Pragati Yadav Satyapal Singh BC,DEF 1497.504

FREEEDOM FIGHTER = 01 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 81 2015044577 HARMAHTAB SINGH ANANTBIR SINGH FF 1576.724



BORDER AREA = 01 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 83 2015024879 KawalJeet Hukam Chand BC,BAS 1570.8

ONLY GIRL CHILD (OGC) = 02 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 99 2015002790 PARUL KAUSHIK KAMAL KAUSHIK OGC 1510.244

2 122 2015035554 Neha Sood Ajay Sood OGC 1317

RURAL AREA = 02 (SELECTED CANDIDATE)
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 78 2015001883 NISHANT SAINI BALVINDER SINGH RAS 1584

2 129 2015015177 Kapil Dhull Baldev Singh RAS 1260

YOUTH FESTIVAL  = 01  (SELECTED CANDIDATE)
1 92 2015008699 Shreya Prashar Arun Prashar YF 1527.64

YOUTH FESTIVAL WAITING LIST 
1 120 2015015609 Sahibjot Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC,YF 1336.054

The following candidates hold by the Department
Sr.No. Rank Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 133 2015022956 Minul Dabaria D S Dabaria YF 385.5

2 134 2015041803 Sukhman Kaur Kanwaljeet singh GEN 352

3 135 2015036573 Rahul Kherwa Sanjay Kumar GEN 319.188

4 136 2015008227 RASHMI VEDRAM SC 308.4

5 137 2015036823 Arjun Kherwa Sunil Kumar GEN 293

6 138 2015006873 MANSI NAGORIA Vinod Kumar SC 277.2

7 139 2015039312 Garima Batra Kewal Krishan Batra GEN 0

8 140 2015000758 Chanchal Suresh kumar GEN 0

9 141 2015011842 Jasreet Arora Jaswant Singh OGC 0

10 142 2015029296 ASTHA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA GEN 0

11 143 2015037617 JANKI THAPA CHITRA BAHADUR THAPA GEN 0

12 144 2015001913 Isha Kamboj Bhajan Dass BC 0

13 145 2015030105 Simran Thakur Uttam Chand ST 0

14 146 2015031399 Paramveer Raghav Krishanpal Raghav GEN 0

15 147 2015014519 ANUPRIYA SANJEEV BOURI GEN 0

16 148 2015000550 NITIN AGNIHOTRI BALKRISHAN AGNIHOTRI GEN 0

17 149 2015025062 Gurjot Singh Paramjit Singh GEN 0

18 150 2015010217 ANCHALDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH GEN 0

19 151 2015016407 Omissa Arora Rakesh Kumar GEN 0

20 152 2015020439 Samreen Kaur Ravinder Singh GEN 0

21 153 2015041150 RAMANDEEP SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH GEN 0

22 154 2015023241 MEHAK BHARTI PURSHOTAM LAL GEN 0

23 155 2015030015 Ayushi Bhardwaj Rajesh Bhardwaj GEN 0

24 156 2015010659 Satinder Singh rajinder singh GEN 0

25 157 2015006068 AMRITDEEP SINGH GURSUKHVIR PAL SINGH GEN 0

26 158 2015007755 Manpreet Kaur Rajinder Singh GEN 0

27 159 2015030688 Ruchika Singh Surinder Pal Chauhan GEN 0

28 160 2015004031 Shruti Goyal Sanjay Kumar Goyal GEN 0

29 161 2015022706 Aman Ganga Ram GEN 0

30 162 2015038081 Sahil Suresh Kumar SC 0

31 163 2015040721 Sparsh Awasthi RAJESH AWASTHI GEN 0

32 164 2015028911 SOPHIA GHANSHYAM DAS SC 0

33 165 2015013075 Bijender Ram Lal Verma GEN 0

34 166 2015016395 Manisha Gore Digamber Gore GEN 0

35 167 2015026351 SURABHI SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH GEN 0

36 168 2015013526 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJ KUMAR GEN 0

37 169 2015028569 ISHER KAUR EKONKAR SINGH BC 0


